
Company Interest Contact Person Mailing Address Phone # Fax # Email
GJ Winwater Vendor Reuben Lambert 819 21 1/2 Rd., Bldg A, GJ CO  81505 970.255.9015 970.255.9018 orlambert@winwaterworks.com
GJ Pipe Vendor Milo Harris 2868 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81501 970.241.7881 970.241.7881 MiloH@gjpipe.com
WCCA Planroom Kim Colton 2470 F Road, Suite 14, GJ, CO  81505 970.245.1384 970.245.1394 wcca@wcca-gj.com
Core and Main Vendor Jimmy Streets 3026 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81504 970.260.4276 970.628.7104 Jimmy.Street@coreandmain.com
Dirtworks Construction, LLC Contractor Branden Hughes 2195 I Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.241.1691 970.241.2570 dirtworksconstruction@gmail.com
M.A. Concrete Contractor Andy Azcarraga 2323 River Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.250.8050 970.243.9757 maconcreteandy@bresnan.net
Sorter Construction Contractor Jesse Nelson 2802 Hwy 50, GJ, CO  81501 970.260.5142 970.242.9040 jesse@sorterdigs.com
Traffic Control Specialists Traffic Maria Slane 526 Perkins Ct., GJ, CO  81504 970.257.7400 marias@flagsandcones.com
Underground Infrastructure 
Technologies Sub Mike Montano 1208 Quail St., Lakewood, CO  80215 720.881.6637 

303.881.6637 mike@theuitco.com

Brannan Companies Sub Paul McDonald 303.853.5163 
303.332.5131 pmcdonald@brannan1.com

Anode Systems Sub Abel Sanchez 124 North 22nd Ct., Grand Junction, CO  81501 abel@anodesystems.com
Horizontal Boring & Tunneling 
Co. Sub Brent Moore 505 So. River Ave. 402.266.5347 rhondam@hbttrenchless.com

Williams Construction Contractor John Cole II P.O. Box 704, Norwood, CO  81423 970.729.3105 john@williamsconstruction.biz

MYTH LLC Sub Joshua Lloyd 2678 Hwy. 50, GJ, CO  81503 970.497.6617 joshua.lloyd@thisismyth.com

Construct Connect Planroom Madison Hogarth 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800, Cincinnati, OH  
45209

800.364.2059x 
7046 866.570.8187 madison.hogarth@constructconnect.com

Rain for Rent Sub Alem Mendoza 100 Oil Ct., Rifle, CO  81650 970.625.2407 amendoza@rainforrent.com
K&D Construction Contractor Kevin Hopkins 507 Fruitvale, Ct., GJ, CO  81503 970.712.1429 kevin@kdconstructioninc.com
Clayco Const. Inc. Sub Jim Pope PO Box 2621, GJ, CO  81502 970.250.2292 info@claycoinc.com

*Contractor Prebid Attendees

PLANHOLDERS LIST/PRE-BID ATTENDANCE LIST
Southside Transmission Replacement Project - Hwy 50 near B 1/2 Road

MANDATORY PRE-BID, Thursday, April 5, 2018 at 11:00 A.M, across the street from 2734 B 1/2 Road
Bid Opening Thursday, April 12, 2018 at 2:00 PM, Ute Office


